

Waffor MioSalon.com Ready for International Launch

India- Based Salon & Spa Management Software expanding their business to US & UK

CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA, August 19, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Waffor Miosalon.com</u> One of the main <u>Salon and Spa Software</u> of India has reported that it would be growing their business to Europe and North America. The organization takes pride in making a <u>software</u> intended for Salon and Spa industry which manages to bring new Clients and Retaining existing Client for Salon and Spa.



A Salon & Spa Management Software

We Believe Ours is a product which handles the Marketing, Complete POS, Appointment, Staff, Client and Inventory Management intended for the wellness industry, and We are excited to go into the US and European Market says the proprietor and the CEO of WafforMIoSalon.com.

He additionally specified that getting a Salon and Spa Software in these business sectors are enormously costly particularly with the Features we give, that is the thing that we want to address for the Salon and Spa Industry.

The Software is Designed for Both Single to little chain outlet and also for Enterprises Model. They propelled this Software a year ago in April 2016 till then they are taking into account more than 300 salons and Spas in India.

The product computerizes the Client, Staff, Inventory, Incentive and Expense Management with an entire POS arrangement and a Threshold Marketing Tool with an Online Booking Widget for Facebook and Websites guests and significantly more. To find out about this item visit https://www.waffor.com/

Samarth Mishra Waffor Retail Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 7034317524 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.